Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

2,361

1,836

R$
4,488.80

08-07-2016

08-07-2016

08-07-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
AQUISICAO DE
GENEROS
ALIMENTICIOS
DESTINADOS A
MERENDA
ESCOLAR DO
PROGRAMA
NACIONAL DE
ALIMENTACAO
ESCOLAR -
PNAE,CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL COM
REGISTRO DE
PRECO
N2002/2016.




